
This part number complies with RoHS.

Notice: JYEBAO reserves the right to make modifications deemed appropriate.

HPT-NM0/1G20W75 1 GHz 20 Watt N Plug Termination

Weight:  102.16 g

Parts Material Plating (Micro-inch)
Heat Sink Aluminum Black Chromium 100

Retainer Ring Brass Tin-Zinc-Copper-Alloy 100 Over Copper 50
Gasket Silicon

Contact Pin Brass Gold 20 Over Nickel 50 Over Copper 50
Insulator Teflon

 Body Brass Tin-Zinc-Copper-Alloy 100 Over Copper 50
Coupling Nut Brass Tin-Zinc-Copper-Alloy 100 Over Copper 50

Male/
Female 

Frequency
Range (GHz)

Imped.
Ohm

Power
Watt

VSWR
1G

Male 0 to 1GHz 75Ω 20W ≤1.2

N 1GHz

Ø22

JYE BAO

LABEL 

75Ω   20W

Ø
34

.5

65.5

19
 H

EX

5/
8-

24
U

N
EF

-2
B

(2.579)

(Ø
1.

35
8)

(.7
48

 H
EX

)

(Ø.866)

75Ω


